Botanical Name

Acmena smithii minor Allyn Magic PBR
Agapanthus orientalis Blue
Agapanthus orientalis White

Agave attenuata {Foxtail Agave}
Alpinia mutica {False Cardomom}
Alpinia zerumbet

Archontophoenix cunninghamiana {Bangalow Palm}

Argyranthemum frutescens Pink Single
Argyranthemum frutescens Pink Single
Asplenium nidus {Birds Nest Fern}
Beaucarnea recurvata {Ponytail}
Beaucarnea recurvata {Ponytail}
Bromeliad spp. Assorted

Brunfelsia latifolia

Carpobrotus glaucescens
Chamaedorea atrovirens
Chamaedorea atrovirens

Citrus spp. Assorted

Clivia Belgian Hybrid

Clivia miniata Yellow

Codiaeum variegatum Assorted {Croton}
Cordyline australis Red Sensation
Cordyline fruticosa Fire Fountain (Firestorm)
Cordyline fruticosa Kiwi

Cordyline fruticosa Pink Diamond
Cordyline fruticosa Tangelo

Cordyline fruticosa rubra

Crassula ovata

Dietes grandiflora

Dracaena draco {Dragon Tree}
Dracaena reflexa Song of India
Duranta erecta Sheenas Gold (syn. repens)
Erigeron karvinskianus

Evolvulus pilosus

Furcraea foetida {Mauritius Hemp}
Gardenia augusta Florida

Gardenia augusta Magnifica

Gardenia augusta Magnifica

Gardenia augusta Radicans

Gazania rigens

Heliconia angusta Red Christmas
Heliconia Richmond Red

Hymenocallis littoralis {Beach Spider Lily}
Ixora Coral Malay

Ixora Gold Fire

Ixora Twilight Glow

Ixora White Malay

Ixora chinensis Prince of Orange
Juniperus conferta

Size

200 mm
140 mm
140 mm
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
140 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm
140 mm
200 mm
300 mm
5 Ltr AP
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
140 mm
300 mm
200 mm
140 mm
140 mm
140 mm
400 mm
200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
140 mm
140 mm
200 mm
300mm
140 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
140 mm

Price
S 16.90
8.10
8.10
45.00
16.90
16.90
39.00
8.10
16.90
16.90
16.90
55.00
16.90
16.90
8.10
16.90
45.00
29.00
18.00
18.00
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
8.10
55.00
18.00
8.10
8.10
8.10
120.00
16.90
16.90
39.00
8.10
8.10
16.90
85.00
8.10
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
16.90
8.10

W

B2 0 Vo Vo S Vo SR Vo S U A ¥ IV ¥ 0 R ¥ e RV R ¥ RV RV V2 S Vo S Vo T ¥ Vs SV T Vo R Vo SV S V0 BV S Vo SV T 72 S Vo S Vo Vo RV SV B V2 S Vo Sk Vo T Vo S V0 SR V0 R V0 S V2 S Vo S Vo TR W S V0 SR V0



Liriope muscari Evergreen Giant
Liriope spp. Variegated

Lomandra hystrix

Lomandra longifolia

Magnolia grandiflora Teddy Bear
Metrosideros collina Little Dugald PBR
Metrosideros collina Little Dugald PBR
Metrosideros thomasii

Metrosideros thomasii

Michelia figo {Port Wine Magnolia}
Murraya paniculata

Murraya paniculata

Murraya paniculata

Murraya paniculata Min-a-Min

Neomarica gracilis (syn. bicolor) {Brazilian Walking Iris}
Ophiopogon intermedius Alba Variegata (Stripey White)

Ophiopogon japonicus

Ophiopogon japonicus Nana
Ophiopogon japonicus Nigrescens
Philodendron Rojo Congo

Photinia fraserii Red Robin

Photinia fraserii Red Robin

Plumeria acuta {Frangipani}

Plumeria obtusa {Frangipani}
Plumeria rubra {Frangipani}

Plumeria rubra {Frangipani}

Pratia pedunculata White
Rhaphiolepis indica Shnow Maiden
Rhapis excelsa

Romulea rosea (Crocus)

Sansevieria trifasciata

Senecio Trident Blue PBR (syn. Kleinia)
Spathiphyllum Domino

Spathiphyllum Pablo

Strelitzia nicolai Multi planted
Syzygium australe Hinterland Gold
Tibouchina granulosa Jules
Trachelospermum jasminoides
Tradescantia spathacea Dwarf {Rhoeo Dwarf}
Tradescantia spathacea Stripe Me Pink {Rhoeo}
Tradescantia spathacea {Rhoeo}
Tulbaghia violacea

Viburnum odoratissimum Emerald Lustre
Viola hederacea

Westringia fruticosa

Wodyetia bifurcata

Wodyetia bifurcata

Yucca Elephantipes

Zoysia tenuifolia

{Olive} Olea europaea Kalamata

140 mm
140 mm
140 mm
140 mm
400 mm
200 mm
300 mm
200 mm
300 mm
200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
400 mm
140 mm
140 mm
140 mm
125 mm
70 mm
100 mm
200 mm
200 mm
400 mm
500 mm
400 mm
300 mm
500 mm
140 mm
200 mm
300 mm
125 mm
200 mm
140 mm
200 mm
200 mm
300 mm
300 mm
140 mm
140 mm
140 mm
140 mm
175 mm
140 mm
300 mm
140 mm
140 mm
500mm
90lt
300 mm
140 mm
300 mm

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
250.00
16.90
39.00
16.90
39.00
16.90
16.90
39.00
95.00
8.10
8.10
8.10
5.00
4.00
5.95
16.90
16.90
95.00
130.00
130.00
45.00
130.00
8.10
16.90
59.00
8.10
18.00
8.10
16.90
16.90
55.00
39.00
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
15.00
8.10
39.00
8.10
8.10
$ 180.00
$ 300.00
S 45.00
$ 8.10
$ 55.00
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{Oregano - Napoli} Origanum vulgare 140mm $ 8.10
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